Stoughton Center for the Arts
Detailed Showcase
Print Date: 5/27/2021

Name: Resurgence Friday Evening

#  Performance Name : Song Title Time

Co Senior Contemporary : Someone Saved My Life Tonight (Class:

1 . . 3:00
Contemporary/Lyrical Co - Britton Dorcey)
Grace LeBeau Madelyn Moline
Andy Schloesser Natalie Wesolek
Total Students in Performance: 4
2 CC Modern Company : Our Little Corner of the Universe (Class: Lyrical 2:30
Co - Catherine Cogil) )
Kylie Beerup Lily Beerup
Bella Borquist Braelynn Bratz
Abigail Dalton Becca Ehle
Brindisi Horswill Peyton Johnson
Talya Kulp Gianna Olveda
Londyn 'Lu' Stensrud Makayla Weesner

Total Students in Performance: 12

3 Tues PreBallet SR : How to Believe (Class: PreBallet - Shadoe Rupp) 2:00

Sofa Burd Adalynn Bynum
Chloe Callan Isabella Johnson
Hanna Lewis Juliette Reale
Sophia Sippel Hazel Sutkay

Total Students in Performance: 8

Spotlights Drama Class : The Fatal Quest (Class: Spotlights - Mary-

4 8:30
Carel Verden)
Lily Blake Aiden Dennison
Beckett Horswill Zaharah Krake

Elliana Prevo Leah Walker



Total Students in Performance: 6

5 Waed Ballet 5-7 CC : Fly With Me (Class: Ballet - Catherine Cogil) 2:00

Leah Anderson Hazel Watson

Total Students in Performance: 2

LeBeau Moline duet : Hide and Seek (Class: Dance Duet-LeBeau &

. i i 2:1
6 Moline - Natalie Norlin) S
Grace LeBeau Madelyn Moline
Total Students in Performance: 2
7 Andy voice : Inside Out (Class: Voice Lesson-A. Schloesser - Natalie 2:00
Norlin) )
Andy Schloesser
Total Students in Performance: 1
8 Teen Tap : Sweet Dreams (Class: PPL Teen: Tap - Catherine Cogil) 2:00
Madelyn Bakken Lily Beerup
Braelynn Bratz Rylee Campbell
Abigail Dalton Brindisi Horswill

Makayla Weesner

Total Students in Performance: 7

9 Petite Ballet : Never Enough (Class: PPL Petite: Ballet - Emma Tinoco) 2:00

Addeline Anderson Nora Deegan
Ellie Dennison Becca Ehle
Talya Kulp Mya Richards

Total Students in Performance: 6

10 Mini Jazz : No Excuses (Class: PPL Mini: Jazz - Britton Dorcey) 2:00
Kenzington Dorcey Safyra Gervasi
Londyn 'Lu' Stensrud Leila Uphoff

Aslynn Whitford



11

12

13

14

15

16

Total Students in Performance: 5

Hatfield vocal solo : Lost Boy (Class: Voice Lesson-I. Hatfield - Natalie

Norlin)

Isabel Hatfield

Total Students in Performance: 1

Tues Ballet 5-7 SR : Etude No 13 (Class: Ballet - Shadoe Rupp)
Lola Anderson Clara Harrington
Hazel LaPoint Vivian Neigum
Ailey Sippel

Total Students in Performance: 5
Rey monologue : Lucy's Rant (Class: Drama Private - Mary-Carel

Verden)

Fiona Rey

Total Students in Performance: 1

Moline solo BG : Summertime (Class: Dance Private-Moline - Britton
Dorcey)

Madelyn Moline

Total Students in Performance: 1
Junior Hip Hop : Hip Hop Mix (Class: PPL Junior: Hip Hop - Britton
Dorcey)

Kylie Beerup Bella Borquist
Ellie Dennison Peyton Johnson
Ava Recupero

Total Students in Performance: 5

Teen Lyrical : Wild Hearts Can't Be Broken (Class: PPL Teen: Lyrical -
Catherine Cogil)

Madelyn Bakken Lily Beerup
Brindisi Horswill Makayla Weesner

1:45

2:00

2:40

2:00

2:00

2:00



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Total Students in Performance: 4

Gervasi solo : Happiness Does Not Wait (Class: Dance Private-Gervasi
- Shadoe Rupp)

Safyra Gervasi

Total Students in Performance: 1

Lily vocal : Castle on a Cloud (Class: Voice Lesson-L. Blake - Natalie
Norlin)

Lily Blake

Total Students in Performance: 1

Schloesser solo SR : Meet Me in the Dark (Class: Dance Private-
Schloesser - Shadoe Rupp)

Andy Schloesser

Total Students in Performance: 1

Mon Ballet SR : Look Through My Eyes (Class: Ballet - Shadoe Rupp)

Marissa Garfoot Alena Whitford

Total Students in Performance: 2

Senior Ballet : November (Class: PPL Senior: Ballet - Catherine Cogil)

Madelyn Moline Natalie Wesolek

Total Students in Performance: 2

Rey dance solo : If Only (Class: Dance Private-Rey - Emma Tinoco)

Penelope Rey

Total Students in Performance: 1

Wed Hip Hop Jazz BG : Uptown Finesse (Class: Hip Hop/Jazz - Britton
Dorcey)

2:00

2:00

2:15

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00



24

25

26

27

28

29

Safyra Gervasi Ellie Hahn

Stella Kluck Kiara Mitchell (Summers)
Aubree Ramsden Gwen Schuyler

Hayden Schuyler

Total Students in Performance: 7

Brimmer solo : A Million Lines (Class: Dance Private-Brimmer -
Catherine Cogil)

Lillian Brimmer

Total Students in Performance: 1

Aronoff monologue : Jailhouse Wolf (Class: Drama Private - Mary-
Carel Verden)

Moya Aronoff

Total Students in Performance: 1

Rooney vocal solo : A Million Dreams (Class: Voice Lesson-C. Rooney-
Barrow - Natalie Norlin)

Cayden Rooney-Barrow

Total Students in Performance: 1

A. Stafeil piano solo : Dancing Raindrops (Class: Piano Lesson-A.
Stafeil - Kathy Mohs)

Alexandria Stafeil

Total Students in Performance: 1

Dennison piano solo : I've Got Music (Class: Piano Lesson-A. Dennison
- Natalie Norlin)

Aiden Dennison

Total Students in Performance: 1

Rozema drum solo : RR Concerto for Snare Drum #1 (Class: Drum
Lesson- R. Rozema - Joel Croyle)

2:00

3:10

2:00

2:00

1:20

2:00



30

31

32

33

34

35

Rebecca Rozema

Total Students in Performance: 1

Bro. Stafeil : Amazing Grace (Class: Piano Lesson-B. Stafiel - Kathy
Mohs)

Brooklyn Stafeil

Total Students in Performance: 1

Be. Horswill piano solo : Cantina Band (Class: Piano Lesson-B. Horswill
- Natalie Norlin)

Beckett Horswill

Total Students in Performance: 1

Rooney piano solo : Court Dance (Class: Piano Lesson-C. Rooney-
Barrow - Kathy Mohs)

Cayden Rooney-Barrow

Total Students in Performance: 1

Folcik violin solo : Dreidle (Class: Violin Lesson: Alejandro Folcik -
Kevin Janisch)

Alejandro Folcik

Total Students in Performance: 1

Hatfield piano solo : Minuet and Trio (Class: Piano Lesson-I. Hatfield -
Kathy Mohs)

Isabel Hatfield

Total Students in Performance: 1

Bri. Stafeil : Beware (Class: Piano Lesson-B. Stafiel - Natalie Norlin)

Brianna Stafeil

Total Students in Performance: 1

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

1:45



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Weesner drum solo : MW Concerto for Snare Drum #1 (Class: Drum
Lesson- M. Weesner - Joel Croyle)

Makayla Weesner

Total Students in Performance: 1

Rozema piano solo : Winnie the Pooh (Class: Piano Lesson-R. Rozema
- Kathy Mohs)

Rebecca Rozema

Total Students in Performance: 1

Rey piano solo : Malaguena (Class: Piano Lesson-F. Rey - Kathy Mohs)

Fiona Rey

Total Students in Performance: 1

DeGroff vocal solo : Without a Believer (Class: Voice Lesson-Z. DeGroff
- Natalie Norlin)

Zack DeGroff

Total Students in Performance: 1

INTERMISSION : n/a

Total Students in Performance: 0

Senior Jazz Company : Don't Misunderstand (Class: Jazz Co - Britton
Dorcey)

Grace LeBeau Madelyn Moline
Andy Schloesser Natalie Wesolek

Total Students in Performance: 4

Mueller vocal solo : Heart of Stone (Class: Voice Lesson-E. Mueller -
Natalie Norlin)

Emma Mueller

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

15:00

2:30

3:00



43

44

45

46

47

48

Total Students in Performance: 1

SR Lyrical Company : It's a Wonderful Life (Class: Lyrical Co - Shadoe
Rupp)

Lily Beerup Braelynn Bratz
Abigail Dalton Brindisi Horswill
Makayla Weesner

Total Students in Performance: 5

Ehle solo : Believe (Class: Dance Private-Ehle - Shadoe Rupp)

Becca Ehle

Total Students in Performance: 1

Stensrud solo : I'll Keep You Safe (Class: Dance Private: Lu Stensrud -
Shadoe Rupp)

Londyn 'Lu' Stensrud

Total Students in Performance: 1

Mon Hip Hop BG : My Family (Class: Hip Hop - Britton Dorcey)

Chloe Buell Tobie Campbell
Maegan Derlein Trinity Doyle
Olive Nelson

Total Students in Performance: 5

Lyrical 11 up CC : This Town (Class: Lyrical - Catherine Cogil)

Island Brown/Morris Grace Horton

Total Students in Performance: 2

Hauser solo : Numb (Class: Dance Private: A. Hauser - Natalie Norlin)

Annika Hauser

Total Students in Performance: 1

2:30

2:10

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00



49

50

51

52

53

54

Wesolek solo CC : Lost Without You (Class: Dance Private-Wesolek -
Catherine Cogil)

Natalie Wesolek

Total Students in Performance: 1

Horswill solo : I Believe (Class: Dance Private-Horswill - Shadoe Rupp)

Brindisi Horswill

Total Students in Performance: 1

Mini Tap : Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo (Class: PPL Mini: Tap - Shadoe Rupp)

Kenzington Dorcey Safyra Gervasi
Londyn 'Lu' Stensrud Leila Uphoff
Aslynn Whitford

Total Students in Performance: 5

Junior Jazz : Hit the Road Jack (Class: PPL Junior: Jazz - Britton
Dorcey)

Kylie Beerup Bella Borquist
Abbie Hopper Peyton Johnson
Gianna Olveda Ava Recupero

Total Students in Performance: 6

Wed Ballet 9 CC : Arabian Nights (Class: Ballet - Catherine Cogil)

Emma Brown Chloe Buell
Reagan Smith Avenley Wallace

Total Students in Performance: 4

Senior Tap : Your Sister Can't Twist (Class: PPL Senior: Tap - Natalie
Norlin)

Madelyn Moline Andy Schloesser
Natalie Wesolek

Total Students in Performance: 3

2:15

2:00

2:00

2:15

2:00

2:15



55

56

57

58

59

60

Teen Jazz : Feel it Still (Class: PPL Teen: Jazz - Britton Dorcey)
Madelyn Bakken Lily Beerup
Braelynn Bratz Rylee Campbell
Abigail Dalton Brindisi Horswill

Makayla Weesner

Total Students in Performance: 7

Petite Jazz : On the Metro (Class: PPL Petite: Jazz - Emma Tinoco)
Addeline Anderson Nora Deegan
Ellie Dennison Becca Ehle
Talya Kulp Mya Richards

Total Students in Performance: 6

Mini Ballet : Once Upon a December (Class: PPL Mini: Ballet -

Catherine Cogil)
Kenzington Dorcey Safyra Gervasi
Londyn 'Lu' Stensrud Leila Uphoff

Aslynn Whitford

Total Students in Performance: 5

Senior Modern Contemporary : Live Another Life (Class: PPL Senior:

Modern/Contemporary - Natalie Norlin)
Annika Hauser Grace LeBeau
Andy Schloesser Natalie Wesolek

Total Students in Performance: 4

Jemilo vocal solo : Make You Feel My Love (Class: Voice Lesson-C.
Jemilo - Kathy Mohs)

Cadence Jemilo

Total Students in Performance: 1

Weesner solo : Home Again (Class: Dance Private: Makayla Weesner -

Catherine Cogil)

Makayla Weesner

2:15

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

2:10



61

62

63

64

65

66

Total Students in Performance: 1

Br. Horswill vocal solo : Tightrope (Class: PPL Voice Lesson-Br.
Horswill - Natalie Norlin)

Brindisi Horswill

Total Students in Performance: 1

Jazz 11up CC : September (Class: Jazz - Catherine Cogil)

Grace Horton Reagan Smith

Total Students in Performance: 2

Dennison solo : I Just Can't Wait to Be King (Class: Dance Private-
Dennison - Natalie Norlin)

Ellie Dennison

Total Students in Performance: 1

Graduating Senior Dance : Don't Lose Ur Head (Class: HS Musical
Theatre - Natalie Norlin)

Annika Hauser Drew Matheson

Total Students in Performance: 2

LeBeau solo : Send in the Clowns (Class: Dance Private-LeBeau -
Natalie Norlin)

Grace LeBeau

Total Students in Performance: 1

Production : Unforgettable (Class: Production Lyrical Co - Britton
Dorcey, Production Lyrical Co - Shadoe Rupp, Production Lyrical Co -
Catherine Cogil)

Kylie Beerup Lily Beerup
Bella Borquist Braelynn Bratz
Abigail Dalton Becca Ehle

Brindisi Horswill Peyton Johnson

2:00

2:10

2:00

2:10

2:15

2:30



Talya Kulp
Gianna Olveda

Madelyn Moline

Andy Schloesser
Londyn 'Lu' Stensrud Makayla Weesner
Natalie Wesolek

Total Students in Performance: 15

Total Performance Length: 158:35



